

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6974/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2005 in MFA No. 7372/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NOORESHIMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.C. MUNIKRISHNAPPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.J.Smith, Adv.

Ms. Pankaj Bala Varma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be placed for hearing on a non miscellaneous day in the
third week of April, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master